Wildcat X-C Meet - Girls - Sept. 22, 2016
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 22, 2016

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - 1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
1 1 103 LAUREN JOHNSTON SMMS 11:43.6 3:54/K
2 2 131  Elianna Vogel Rockford Christian 12:12.8 4:04/K
3 3 126  Kelly Giardina Rockford Christian 12:40.4  4:13/K
4 4 154  Annie Rose Marshall 13:46.0 4:35/K
5 DNS 72  Bessel Jayda Wildcats 13:48.5 4:36/K
6 5 105 MICHELLE PEREZ SMMS 13:53.2  4:38/K
7 6 156  Taylor Wartell Marshall 14:02.5 4:41/K
8 7 416  SOPHIE BALSLEY SMMS 14:24.3  4:48/K
9 (<5) 56  Molly Ryan Keith 14:34.8  4:51/K
10 8 151  Ursula Koch Marshall 14:42.0 4:54/K
11 9 30  Olivia Winternheimer Flinn 14:46.0 4:55/K
12 10 150 Ella Hill Marshall 14:59.0 5:00/K
13 11 139  Destiny Barrick West 15:02.5 5:01/K
14 12 141  A'yana Gray West 15:08.5 5:03/K
15 DNS 73  Kohnle Sydney Wildcats 15:10.7  5:03/K
16 13 12  Ella Gasparini Eisenhower 15:27.0 5:09/K
17 14 24 Jennifer Andrade Flinn 15:30.4 5:10/K
18 15 153 Isabelle Roethle Marshall 15:32.2 5:11/K
19 16 125 Bella Bui Rockford Christian 15:33.1 5:11/K
20 17 142  Kylie Heck West 15:41.9 5:14/K
21 18 46  Krystal Gomez Lincoln 15:43.9 5:14/K
22 19 28  Kelly Rosas Flinn 15:44.6 5:15/K
23 20 47  Olga Memleloum Lincoln 15:48.1 5:16/K
24 21 102 KATLYN CONNORS SMMS 15:49.8 5:16/K
25 22 11  Brenda Cruz Eisenhower 15:50.4 5:17/K
26 23 152  Lilly McQueeny Marshall 15:59.0 5:20/K
27 24 101 AUTUMN CLARK SMMS 16:00.0 5:20/K
28 25 58  Sarah Battaglia RESA 16:05.6 5:22/K
29 DNS 75  Shores Riley Wildcats 16:13.9 5:24/K
30 DNS 76  Stepanek Kayla Wildcats 16:20.6 5:27/K
31 26 59  Abril Benitez RESA 16:23.6 5:28/K
32 27 108 AUDRA WISHOP SMMS 16:25.3 5:28/K
33 28 26  Michelle Gasmund Flinn 16:30.3 5:30/K
34 29 13  Katie Jensen Eisenhower 16:32.6 5:31/K
35 30 127  Lily Helm Rockford Christian 16:59.0 5:40/K
36 31 27  Sarah McLauglin Flinn 17:04.1 5:41/K
37 32 140  Mary Collins West 17:07.8 5:42/K
38 33 128  Karissa Lin Rockford Christian 17:08.4 5:43/K
39 34 15 Maysa Townsend Eisenhower 17:11.5 5:44/K
40 35 129 Lunalu Rockford Christian 17:12.1 5:44/K
41 36 16  Abby Whitman Eisenhower 17:21.2 5:47/K
42 37 130 Osayenmwen Omozusi Rockford Christian 17:23.3 5:48/K
43 38 48  Esperance Nartel Lincoln 17:34.5 5:51/K
44 39 14  Zoe Keller Eisenhower 17:54.8 5:58/K
45 40 63 Rayanna Montoya RESA 17:57.0 5:59/K
46 DNS 74  Richert Rose Wildcats 18:26.8 6:09/K
Rockford Road Runners 1 09/23/2016 12:26:08



Race Date
September 22, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Wildcat X-C Meet - Girls - Sept. 22, 2016
Overall Finish List

Name

47 41 60
48 42 29
49 43 25
50 44 143
51 45 62
52 46 155
53 47 45
54 48 50
55 49 49

Rockford Road Runners

Melanie Gonzalez
Leila Rydell

Faith Bruecks
Rovita Montero
Alexandra Leiving
Natalie Rundblade
Jasmine Ayala
Lizbeth Sanchez
Say Paw

Girls

Varsity Girls
Class - 1 All Teams

Team
RESA
Flinn
Flinn
West
RESA
Marshall
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Time Pace
18:49.5 6:16/K
18:55.6 6:18/K
19:00.9 6:20/K
19:38.6 6:33/K
19:41.5 6:34/K
19:48.5 6:36/K
20:55.6 6:58/K
21:.01.4 7:00/K
22:14.7 7:25/K

09/23/2016 12:26:09



Wildcat X-C Meet - Girls - Sept. 22, 2016

Race Date
September 22, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Marshall Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places):43 Average Time: 14:36.3
1 154 Annie Rose 4 4 13:46.0 13:46.0 0:00.0
2 156 Taylor Wartell 6 10 14:02.5 27:48.5 0:16.4
3 151 Ursula Koch 8 18 14:42.0 42:30.6 0:55.9
4 150 Ella Hill 10 28 14:59.0 57:29.7 1:13.0
5 153 Isabelle Roethle 15 43 15:32.2  1:13:01.9 1:46.1
6 152 Lilly McQueeny (23) (66) 15:59.0 1:29:01.0 2:13.0
7 155 Natalie Rundblade (46) (112) 19:48.5  1:48:49.5 6:02.4
Team - SMMS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):58 Average Time: 14:22.2
1 103 LAUREN JOHNSTON 1 1 11:43.6 11:43.6 0:00.0
2 105 MICHELLE PEREZ 5 6 13:53.2 25:36.8 2:09.6
3 416 SOPHIE BALSLEY 7 13 14:24.3 40:01.1 2:40.7
4 102 KATLYN CONNORS 21 34 15:49.8 55:51.0 4:06.2
5 101 AUTUMN CLARK 24 58 16:00.0 1:11:51.1 4:16.4
6 108 AUDRA WISHOP (27) (85) 16:25.3  1:28:16.5 4:41.7
Team - Rockford Christian Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):84 Average Time: 14:54.7
1 131 Elianna Vogel 2 2 12:12.8 12:12.8 0:00.0
2 126 Kelly Giardina 3 5 12:40.4 24:53.3 0:27.6
3 125 BellaBui 16 21 15:33.1 40:26.4 3:20.2
4 127 Lily Helm 30 51 16:59.0 57:25.4 4:46.1
5 128 Karissa Lin 33 84 17:08.4  1:14:33.9 4:55.6
6 129 Lunalu (35) (119) 17:12.1  1:31:46.1 4:59.2
7 130 Osayenmwen Omozusi (37) (156) 17:23.3  1:49:09.4 5:10.5
Team - Flinn Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places):101 Average Time: 15:55.1
1 30 Olivia Winternheimer 9 9 14:46.0 14:46.0 0:00.0
2 24  Jennifer Andrade 14 23 15:30.4 30:16.4 0:44.4
3 28 Kelly Rosas 19 42 15:44.6 46:01.1 0:58.6
4 26 Michelle Gasmund 28 70 16:30.3  1:02:31.4 1:44.3
5 27 Sarah McLauglin 31 101 17:04.1  1:19:35.6 2:18.1
6 29 Leila Rydell (42) (143) 18:55.6  1:38:31.3 4:09.6
7 25 Faith Bruecks (43) (186) 19:00.9 1:57:32.2 4:14.9

Rockford Road Runners 1 09/23/2016 12:26:49



Race Date
September 22, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - West
Team Score (places):116

Wildcat X-C Meet - Girls - Sept. 22, 2016

Final Team Results

139
141
142
140
143

ga b WN P

Destiny Barrick
A'yana Gray
Kylie Heck
Mary Collins
Rovita Montero

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):134

12
11
13
15
16
14

O Ul WN PP

Ella Gasparini
Brenda Cruz
Katie Jensen
Maysa Townsend
Abby Whitman
Zoe Keller

Team - Lincoln
Team Score (places):171

46
47
48
45
50
49

O Ul WN P

Krystal Gomez
Olga Memleloum
Esperance Nartel
Jasmine Ayala
Lizbeth Sanchez
Say Paw

Team - RESA
Team Score (places):177

58
59
63
60
62

ga b wN PP

Sarah Battaglia
Abril Benitez
Rayanna Montoya
Melanie Gonzalez
Alexandra Leiving

Team - Keith
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 56 Molly Ryan

Rockford Road Runners

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:31.9
11 11 15:02.5 15:02.5 0:00.0
12 23 15:08.5 30:11.0 0:05.9
17 40 15:41.9 45:53.0 0:39.4
32 72 17:07.8  1:03:00.8 2:05.2
44 116 19:38.6  1:22:39.5 4:36.0
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:28.5
13 13 15:27.0 15:27.0 0:00.0
22 35 15:50.4 31:17.5 0:23.4
29 64 16:32.6 47:50.1 1:05.5
34 08 17:11.5 1:05:01.6 1:44.4
36 134 17:21.2  1:22:22.8 1:54.1
(39) (173) 17:54.8  1:40:17.7 2:27.8
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 18:12.7
18 18 15:43.9 15:43.9 0:00.0
20 38 15:48.1 31:32.0 0:04.1
38 76 17:34.5 49:06.6 1:50.5
47 123 20:55.6  1:10:02.2 5:11.6
48 171 21:01.4  1:31:03.7 5:17.5
(49) (220) 22:14.7 1:53:18.4 6:30.7
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:47.4
25 25 16:05.6 16:05.6 0:00.0
26 51 16:23.6 32:29.2 0:18.0
40 91 17:57.0 50:26.3 1:51.4
41 132 18:49.5  1:09:15.8 2:43.8
45 177 19:41.5 1:28:57.3 3:35.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 14:34.8 14:34.8 0:00.0

09/23/2016 12:26:50



Race Date

Wildcat X-C Meet - Girls - Sept. 22, 2016

September 22, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Wildcats

Team Score (places):Inc.

72
73
75
76
74

ga b WN P

Bessel Jayda
Kohnle Sydney
Shores Riley
Stepanek Kayla
Richert Rose

Rockford Road Runners

Final Team Results

Girls

Varsity Girls

Class - 1 All Teams

Overall
Place

Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score

Cumulative
Place Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

13:48.5
15:10.7
16:13.9
16:20.6
18:26.8

13:48.5 0:00.0
28:59.3 1:.22.2
45:13.2 2:25.3
1:01:33.9 2:32.0
1:20:00.7 4:38.2

09/23/2016 12:26:50



Wildcat X-C Meet - Girls - Sept. 22, 2016
Overall Finish List
Girls

Race Date
September 22, 2016

Junior Varsity Girls
Class - 1 All Teams

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
1 DNS 269  Holmes Hanna Wildcats 14:25.5 4:48/K
2 1 995 LeaHarb Marshall 14:56.2 4:59/K
3 DNS 267  Harmsen Briley Wildcats 15:31.0 5:10/K
4 2 996 Natalie Mathiesen Marshall 15:51.4 5:17/K
5 DNS 270  Kohnle Gabrielle Wildcats 15:55.7 5:18/K
6 3 235 Chelsea Rosales Flinn 16:21.6 5:27/K
7 DNS 266  Fulbright Maddie Wildcats 16:22.6 5:27/K
8 DNS 264  Fey Lucy Wildcats 16:23.2 5:28/K
9 4 185 AMANDA LAWERENCE SMMS 16:24.4 5:28/K

10 5 250 Denise Hernandez Lincoln 16:33.3 5:31/K
11 6 192 AVA PORTER SMMS 16:39.4 5:33/K
12 7 187 HANNAH MCLEE SMMS 16:42.3 5:34/K
13 8 193 JADYN STEIN SMMS 16:45.9 5:35/K
14 9 999  Sydney Turner Marshall 16:47.5 5:36/K
15 DNS 265  Fulbright Olivia Wildcats 17:22.8 5:47/K
16 10 232  Paige Garr Flinn 17:26.2 5:49/K
17 11 189 SOPHIA MORAN SMMS 17:28.0 5:49/K
18 12 190 HANNAH OBERST SMMS 17:335 5:51/K
19 13 194 AVA TRUITT SMMS 17:36.9 5:52/K
20 14 994  Gabrielle Foreman Marshall 17:38.0 5:53/K
21 (>7) 196  NATALIE ZEITER SMMS 17:40.3 5:53/K
22 (<5) 986  Elizabeth Beasley Kennedy 17:54.4 5:58/K
23 (<5 226  Diamond Martin Jackson Charter 17:56.2 5:59/K
24 15 215 Olivia Lara Eisenhower 17:57.8 5:59/K
25 16 248  Jessica Clark Lincoln 18:00.0 6:00/K
26 17 249  Joanna Garcia Lincoln 18:04.9 6:01/K
27 18 217  Savannah Schmidt Eisenhower 18:28.6 6:09/K
28 (>7) 179  ALEXIS ASPROOTH SMMS 18:56.3 6:19/K
29 19 998  Annice Rioux Marshall 18:59.8 6:20/K
30 20 231  Amor Berumen Flinn 19:06.1 6:22/K
31 (<5) 293 Taw Meh RESA 19:14.1 6:25/K
32 21 251  Brianna Jackson Lincoln 19:19.7 6:26/K
33 22 230  Josyln Aros Flinn 19:29.4 6:30/K
34 (>7) 184 KATIE KRAMER SMMS 19:31.4 6:30/K
35 (>7) 180 ELIZABETH CHAMBERS SMMS 19:42.3 6:34/K
36 23 258 Eh Ler Wah Lincoln 19:47.2 6:36/K
37 24 256  Callee Peterson Lincoln 20:04.0 6:41/K
38 25 214  Jalin Craigs-Ingram Eisenhower 20:06.4 6:42/K
39 (<5 990  Skylar Johnson Rockford Christian 20:09.3 6:43/K
40 (>7) 183  JULIA KRAMER SMMS 20:11.3 6:44/K
41 26 291  Kylee Olejniczak Flinn 20:13.7 6:44/K
42 27 289  Zania Harris Eisenhower 20:18.9 6:46/K
43 28 213  Abby Brown Eisenhower 20:20.5 6:47/K
4 (>7) 181 JOSIE FINOCCHIARO SMMS 20:23.3 6:48/K
45 DNS 273  Richert Cordelia Wildcats 20:25.1 6:48/K
46 29 216  Jane McKinney Eisenhower 20:41.9 6:54/K
Rockford Road Runners 1 09/23/2016 12:27:14



Race Date Wildcat X-C Meet - Girls - Sept. 22, 2016
September 22, 2016 Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varsity Girls
Class - 1 All Teams

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
47 (>7) 188 MARY MILLER SMMS 20:43.3  6:54/K
48 (<5) 170  Lauren Witte Immanuel Lutheran 20:47.8 6:56/K
49 (<5) 292  Xohanny Garay RESA 20:54.2 6:58/K
50 30 252  Isabella Jackson Lincoln 20:54.9 6:58/K
51 (<5) 168  Clara Bartels Immanuel Lutheran 21:12.7 7:04/K
52 (>7) 255  Yu Yu Paw Lincoln 22:15.5 7:25/K
583 (>7) 257  Mackenzie Wagoner Lincoln 22:39.6 7:33/IK
54 (>7) 288  Ruth Nyamugisha Lincoln 23:20.3 7:47/IK
55 DNS 272  Redden Ella Wildcats 23:30.3  7:50/K
56 (>7) 191  MABEL PINADO SMMS 23:32.0 7:51/K
57 (<5) 988  Taylor Jade Laig-Duran Kennedy 24:14.4 8:05/K

Rockford Road Runners 2 09/23/2016 12:27:14



Wildcat X-C Meet - Girls - Sept. 22, 2016

Race Date
September 22, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Junior Varsity Girls
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - SMMS Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):36 Average Time: 16:48.0
1 185 AMANDA LAWERENCE 4 4 16:24.4 16:24.4 0:00.0
2 192 AVAPORTER 6 10 16:39.4 33:03.9 0:14.9
3 187 HANNAH MCLEE 7 17 16:42.3 49:46.2 0:17.8
4 193 JADYN STEIN 8 25 16:45.9  1:06:32.1 0:21.4
5 189 SOPHIA MORAN 11 36 17:28.0  1:24:00.2 1:03.5
6 190 HANNAH OBERST (12) (48) 17:33.5  1:41:33.8 1:09.1
7 194 AVATRUITT (13) (61) 17:36.9  1:59:10.8 1:12.4
8 196 NATALIE ZEITER More Than 7 17:40.3 2:16:51.1 1:15.8
9 179 ALEXIS ASPROOTH More Than 7 18:56.3 2:35:47.4 2:31.8
10 184 KATIE KRAMER More Than 7 19:31.4  2:55:18.8 3:06.9
11 180 ELIZABETH CHAMBERS More Than 7 19:42.3  3:15:01.2 3:17.8
12 183 JULIA KRAMER More Than 7 20:11.3  3:35:12.5 3:46.8
13 181 JOSIE FINOCCHIARO More Than 7 20:23.3  3:55:35.8 3:58.8
14 188 MARY MILLER More Than 7 20:43.3 4:16:19.2 4:18.8
15 191 MABEL PINADO More Than 7 23:32.0 4:39:51.2 7:07.5
Team - Marshall Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):45 Average Time: 16:50.6
1 995 Lea Harb 1 1 14:56.2 14:56.2 0:00.0
2 996 Natalie Mathiesen 2 3 15:51.4 30:47.7 0:55.2
3 999 Sydney Turner 9 12 16:47.5 47:35.2 1:51.2
4 994 Gabrielle Foreman 14 26 17:38.0 1:05:13.2 2:41.7
5 998 Annice Rioux 19 45 18:59.8 1:24:13.0 4:03.5
Team - Flinn Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):81 Average Time: 18:31.4
1 235 Chelsea Rosales 3 3 16:21.6 16:21.6 0:00.0
2 232 Paige Garr 10 13 17:26.2 33:47.8 1:04.5
3 231 Amor Berumen 20 33 19:06.1 52:53.9 2:44.4
4 230 Josyln Aros 22 55 19:29.4  1:12:23.3 3:07.7
5 291 Kylee Olejniczak 26 81 20:13.7 1:32:37.1 3:52.1
Team - Lincoln Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):82 Average Time: 18:21.0
1 250 Denise Hernandez 5 5 16:33.3 16:33.3 0:00.0
2 248 Jessica Clark 16 21 18:00.0 34:33.3 1:26.7
3 249 Joanna Garcia 17 38 18:04.9 52:38.2 1:31.6
4 251 Brianna Jackson 21 59 19:19.7 1:11:57.9 2:46.3

Rockford Road Runners 1 09/23/2016 12:27:58



Wildcat X-C Meet - Girls - Sept. 22, 2016
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 22, 2016

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls
Class - 1 All Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lincoln Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):82 Average Time: 18:21.0
5 258 Eh Ler Wah 23 82 19:47.2 1:31:45.1 3:13.9
6 256 Callee Peterson (24) (106) 20:04.0 1:51:49.2 3:30.7
7 252 Isabella Jackson (30) (136) 20:54.9  2:12:44.2 4:21.6
8 255  Yu Yu Paw More Than 7 22:15.5 2:34:59.8 5:42.2
9 257 Mackenzie Wagoner More Than 7 22:39.6  2:57:39.4 6:06.3
10 288 Ruth Nyamugisha More Than 7 23:20.3  3:20:59.7 6:47.0
Team - Eisenhower Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):113 Average Time: 19:26.4
1 215 Olivia Lara 15 15 17:57.8 17:57.8 0:00.0
2 217 Savannah Schmidt 18 33 18:28.6 36:26.4 0:30.8
3 214 Jalin Craigs-Ingram 25 58 20:06.4 56:32.8 2:08.5
4 289 Zania Harris 27 85 20:18.9 1:16:51.7 2:21.1
5 213 Abby Brown 28 113 20:20.5 1:37:12.3 2:22.7
6 216 Jane McKinney (29) (142) 20:41.9 1:57:54.3 2:44.1
Team - Kennedy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 986 Elizabeth Beasley Less Than 5 17:54.4 17:54.4 0:00.0
2 988 Taylor Jade Laig-Duran Less Than 5 24:14.4 42:08.9 6:19.9
Team - RESA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 293 Taw Meh Less Than 5 19:14.1 19:14.1 0:00.0
2 292 Xohanny Garay Less Than 5 20:54.2 40:08.3 1:40.1
Team - Rockford Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 990 Skylar Johnson Less Than 5 20:09.3 20:09.3 0:00.0
Team - Wildcats Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 269 Holmes Hanna Do Not Score 14:25.5 14:25.5 0:00.0
2 267 Harmsen Briley Do Not Score 15:31.0 29:56.6 1:05.5
3 270 Kohnle Gabrielle Do Not Score 15:55.7 45:52.4 1:30.2
4 266 Fulbright Maddie Do Not Score 16:22.6  1:02:15.0 1:57.0

Rockford Road Runners

09/23/2016 12:27:58



Wildcat X-C Meet - Girls - Sept. 22, 2016

Race Date
September 22, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Junior Varsity Girls
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wildcats Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
5 264 Fey Lucy Do Not Score 16:23.2  1:18:38.2 1:57.6
6 265 Fulbright Olivia Do Not Score 17:22.8 1:36:01.0 2:57.2
7 273 Richert Cordelia Do Not Score 20:25.1 1:56:26.2 5:59.6
8 272 Redden Ella Do Not Score 23:30.3 2:19:56.5 9:04.7
Team - Immanuel Lutheran Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 170 Lauren Witte Less Than 5 20:47.8 20:47.8 0:00.0
2 168 Clara Bartels Less Than 5 21:12.7 42:00.5 0:24.9
Team - Jackson Charter Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 226 Diamond Martin Less Than 5 17:56.2 17:56.2 0:00.0

Rockford Road Runners 3 09/23/2016 12:27:59



Race Date
September 22, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Wildcat X-C Meet - Girls - Sept. 22, 2016

Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 103
2 2 131
3 3 126
4 4 154
5 DNS 72
6 5 105
7 6 156
8 7 416
9 DNS 269

10 (<5) 56

11 8 151

12 9 30

13 10 995

14 11 150

15 12 139

16 13 141

17 DNS 73

18 14 12

19 15 24

20 DNS 267

21 16 153

22 17 125

23 18 142

24 19 46

25 20 28

26 21 47

27 22 102

28 23 11

20 24 99

30 DNS 270

31 (7 152

32 25 101

33 26 58

34 DNS 75

35 DNS 76

36 27 235

37 DNS 266

38 DNS 264

39 28 59

40 29 185

41 30 108

42 31 26

43 32 13

44 33 250

45 (>7) 192

46 (>7) 187

Rockford Road Runners

LAUREN JOHNSTON
Elianna Vogel

Kelly Giardina
Annie Rose

Bessel Jayda
MICHELLE PEREZ
Taylor Wartell
SOPHIE BALSLEY
Holmes Hanna
Molly Ryan

Ursula Koch

Olivia Winternheimer
Lea Harb

Ella Hill

Destiny Barrick
A'yana Gray
Kohnle Sydney
Ella Gasparini
Jennifer Andrade
Harmsen Briley
Isabelle Roethle
Bella Bui

Kylie Heck

Krystal Gomez
Kelly Rosas

Olga Memleloum
KATLYN CONNORS
Brenda Cruz
Natalie Mathiesen
Kohnle Gabrielle
Lilly McQueeny
AUTUMN CLARK
Sarah Battaglia
Shores Riley
Stepanek Kayla
Chelsea Rosales
Fulbright Maddie
Fey Lucy

Abril Benitez
AMANDA LAWERENCE
AUDRA WISHOP
Michelle Gasmund
Katie Jensen
Denise Hernandez
AVA PORTER
HANNAH MCLEE

Girls

Class - 1 All Teams

Team
SMMS
Rockford Christian
Rockford Christian
Marshall
Wildcats
SMMS
Marshall
SMMS
Wildcats
Keith
Marshall
Flinn
Marshall
Marshall
West
West
Wildcats
Eisenhower
Flinn
Wildcats
Marshall
Rockford Christian
West
Lincoln
Flinn
Lincoln
SMMS
Eisenhower
Marshall
Wildcats
Marshall
SMMS
RESA
Wildcats
Wildcats
Flinn
Wildcats
Wildcats
RESA
SMMS
SMMS
Flinn
Eisenhower
Lincoln
SMMS
SMMS

Time Pace
11:43.6 3:54/K
12:12.8 4:04/K
12:40.4 4:13/K
13:46.0 4:35/K
13:48.5 4:36/K
13:53.2 4:38/K
14:02.5 4:41/K
14:24.3 4:48/K
14:25.5 4:48/K
14:34.8 4:51/K
14:42.0 4:54/K
14:46.0 4:55/K
14:56.2 4:59/K
14:59.0 5:00/K
15:02.5 5:01/K
15:08.5 5:03/K
15:10.7 5:03/K
15:27.0 5:09/K
15:30.4 5:10/K
15:31.0 5:10/K
15:32.2 5:11/K
15:33.1 5:11/K
15:41.9 5:14/K
15:43.9 5:14/K
15:44.6 5:15/K
15:48.1 5:16/K
15:49.8 5:16/K
15:50.4 5:17/K
15:51.4 5:17/K
15:55.7 5:18/K
15:59.0 5:20/K
16:00.0 5:20/K
16:05.6 5:22/K
16:13.9 5:24/K
16:20.6 5:27/K
16:21.6 5:27/K
16:22.6 5:27/K
16:23.2 5:28/K
16:23.6 5:28/K
16:24.4 5:28/K
16:25.3 5:28/K
16:30.3 5:30/K
16:32.6 5:31/K
16:33.3 5:31/K
16:39.4 5:33/K
16:42.3 5:34/K

09/23/2016 12:29:12



Race Date
September 22, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Wildcat X-C Meet - Girls - Sept. 22, 2016

Overall Finish List

Name

47 (>7) 193
48 (>7) 999
49 34 127
50 35 27
51 36 140
52 37 128

53 38 15
54 39 129
55 40 16

56 DNS 265
57 41 130
58 42 232
59 (>7) 189
60 (>7) 190
61 43 48
62 (>7) 194
63 (>7) 994
64 (>7) 196
65 (<5) 986

66 44 14
67 (<5) 226
68 45 63

69 46 215
70 a7 248
71 48 249

72 DNS 74
73 (>7) 217
74 49 60
75 (7) 29

76 (>7) 179
77 (>7) 998
78 (>7) 25
79 (7 231
80 50 293
81 51 251
82 (>7) 230
83 (>7) 184
84 52 143
85 53 62
86 (>7) 180
87 (>7) 258
88 (>7) 155
89 (>7) 256
90 (7)) 214
91 (>7) 990
92 (>7) 183

Rockford Road Runners

JADYN STEIN
Sydney Turner

Lily Helm

Sarah McLauglin
Mary Collins
Karissa Lin

Maysa Townsend
Luna Lu

Abby Whitman
Fulbright Olivia
Osayenmwen Omozusi
Paige Garr
SOPHIA MORAN
HANNAH OBERST
Esperance Nartel
AVA TRUITT
Gabrielle Foreman
NATALIE ZEITER
Elizabeth Beasley
Zoe Keller
Diamond Martin
Rayanna Montoya
Olivia Lara
Jessica Clark
Joanna Garcia
Richert Rose
Savannah Schmidt
Melanie Gonzalez
Leila Rydell
ALEXIS ASPROOTH
Annice Rioux

Faith Bruecks
Amor Berumen
Taw Meh

Brianna Jackson
Josyln Aros

KATIE KRAMER
Rovita Montero
Alexandra Leiving

ELIZABETH CHAMBERS

Eh Ler Wah
Natalie Rundblade
Callee Peterson
Jalin Craigs-Ingram
Skylar Johnson
JULIA KRAMER

Girls

Class - 1 All Teams

Team
SMMS

Marshall

Rockford Christian
Flinn
West

Rockford Christian
Eisenhower
Rockford Christian
Eisenhower
Wildcats

Rockford Christian
Flinn
SMMS
SMMS

Lincoln

SMMS

Marshall
SMMS

Kennedy
Eisenhower
Jackson Charter
RESA
Eisenhower
Lincoln

Lincoln
Wildcats
Eisenhower
RESA

Flinn
SMMS

Marshall

Flinn

Flinn

RESA

Lincoln

Flinn
SMMS
West

RESA

SMMS

Lincoln

Marshall

Lincoln
Eisenhower
Rockford Christian
SMMS

Time Pace
16:45.9 5:35/K
16:47.5 5:36/K
16:59.0 5:40/K
17:04.1 5:41/K
17:07.8 5:42/K
17:08.4 5:43/K
17:11.5 5:44/K
17:12.1 5:44/K
17:21.2 5:47/K
17:22.8 5:47/K
17:23.3 5:48/K
17:26.2 5:49/K
17:28.0 5:49/K
17:335 5:51/K
17:34.5 5:51/K
17:36.9 5:52/K
17:38.0 5:53/K
17:40.3 5:53/K
17:54.4 5:58/K
17:54.8 5:58/K
17:56.2 5:59/K
17:57.0 5:59/K
17:57.8 5:59/K
18:00.0 6:00/K
18:04.9 6:01/K
18:26.8 6:09/K
18:28.6 6:09/K
18:49.5 6:16/K
18:55.6 6:18/K
18:56.3 6:19/K
18:59.8 6:20/K
19:00.9 6:20/K
19:06.1 6:22/K
19:14.1 6:25/K
19:19.7 6:26/K
19:29.4 6:30/K
19:31.4 6:30/K
19:38.6 6:33/K
19:41.5 6:34/K
19:42.3 6:34/K
19:47.2 6:36/K
19:48.5 6:36/K
20:04.0 6:41/K
20:06.4 6:42/K
20:09.3 6:43/K
20:11.3 6:44/K

09/23/2016 12:29:13



Race Date

September 22, 2016

Wildcat X-C Meet - Girls - Sept. 22, 2016

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
93 (>7) 291  Kylee Olejniczak
94 (>7) 289  Zania Harris
95 (>7) 213  Abby Brown
9% (=7 181  JOSIE FINOCCHIARO
97 DNS 273  Richert Cordelia
98 (=7 216  Jane McKinney
99 (>7) 188  MARY MILLER
100 (<5) 170  Lauren Witte
101 54 292  Xohanny Garay
102 (>7) 252  Isabella Jackson
103 (>7) 45  Jasmine Ayala
104 (>7) 50 Lizbeth Sanchez
105 (<5) 168  Clara Bartels
106 (>7) 49  Say Paw
107 (>7) 255  Yu Yu Paw
108 (>7) 257  Mackenzie Wagoner
109 (>7) 288  Ruth Nyamugisha
110 DNS 272  Redden Ella
111 (> 7) 191 MABEL PINADO
112 (<5) 988 Taylor Jade Laig-Duran

Rockford Road Runners

Girls

Class - 1 All Teams

Team
Flinn
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
SMMS
Wildcats
Eisenhower
SMMS
Immanuel Lutheran
RESA
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Immanuel Lutheran
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Wildcats
SMMS
Kennedy

Time Pace
20:13.7 6:44/K
20:18.9 6:46/K
20:20.5 6:47/K
20:23.3 6:48/K
20:25.1 6:48/K
20:41.9 6:54/K
20:43.3 6:54/K
20:47.8 6:56/K
20:54.2 6:58/K
20:54.9 6:58/K
20:55.6 6:58/K
21:.01.4 7:00/K
21:12.7 7:04/K
22:14.7 7:25/K
22:15.5 7:25/K
22:39.6 7:33/IK
23:20.3 7:47/IK
23:30.3 7:50/K
23:32.0 7:51/K
24:14.4 8:05/K

09/23/2016 12:29:14
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